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COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION
NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973) READ WITH ITEM 3 OF SCHEDULE 5 OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008 (ACT 71 OF 2008)
THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO INCORPORATION AND REGISTRATION OF COMPANIES, CONVERSIONS OF COMPANIES, REGISTRATION OF
CHANGES OF NAMES, TRANSLATED AND SHORTENED FORMS OF NAMES, DEFENSIVE NAMES, REDUCTIONS OF CAPITAL AND DISSOLUTIONS IS
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.
THE CIPC WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R.J.MATHEKGA
SENIOR MANAGER COMPANIES

KOMISSIE VIR MAATSKAPPYE EN INTELLEKTUELE EIENDOM
KENNISGEWING INGEVOLGE DIE MAATSKAPPYWET 1973 (WET 61 VAN 1973) GELEES MET ITEM 3 VAN BYLAE 5 VAN DIE MAATSKAPPYWET, 2008 (WET 71 VAN
2008)

DIE VOLGENDE KENNISGEWING IN VERBAND MET INLYWING EN REGISTRASIE VAN MAATSKAPPYE, OMSKEPPINGS VAN MAATSKAPPYE, REGISTRASIE
VAN NAAMSVERANDERINGE, VERTAALDE EN VERKORTE VORME VAN NAME, DEFENSIEWE NAME, VERMINDERINGS VAN KAPITAAL EN
ONTBINDINGS WORD VIR ALGEMENE INLIGTING BEKEND GEMAAK.

DIE CIPC WEBTUISTE BY WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA KAN BESOEK WORD VIR MEER INLIGTING.

GEEN WAARBORG TEN OPSIGTE VAN DIE JUISTHEID VAN DIE BESONDERHEDE VERSTREK, WORD GEGEE NIE EN GEEN VERANTWOORDELIKHEID
VIR FOUTE EN WEGLATINGS OF DIE GEVOLGE DAARVAN WORD AANVAAR NIE.

R.J.MATHEKGA
SENIOR BESTUURDER MAATSKAPPYE
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Registration of Defensive Names / Registrasie van Defensiewe Name

ENTERPRISE No. ENTERPRISE NAME DATE

1333786DN ACTIVE RENTALS 04/01/2012
1333821DN BAVARIAN MOTORCYCLES 09/01/2012
1333832DN WILDFIRE CREATIVE 09/01/2012
1333866DN BOPHELO WATER ENGINEERING AND TRAINING SERVICES 21/01/2012
1333843DN MUSIEK VERMAAK 12/01/2012
1333778DN ACTIVE CARPORTS 04/01/2012
1333774DN MR SANDLESS 04/01/2012
1333823DN LAWTRUST 09/01/2012
1333873DN FABIANI 26/01/2012
1333880DN ORLANDO COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES 30/01/2012
1333811DN ASCO NUMATICS 05/01/2012
1333812DN UNIQUE STAR FOODS 05/01/2012
1333815DN NATIONAL SPICE WORKS 05/01/2012
1333816DN ACTIVE REFRIGERATION CONSULTANTS 05/01/2012
1333822DN XTREAM ACTION WEAR 09/01/2012
1333893DN TAXISURE 31/01/2012
1333894DN TAXIPROTECT 31/01/2012
1333838DN BOARDBUZZ 11/01/2012
1333820DN RHINO AFRICA CORPORATE 06/01/2012
1333834DN MILLER'S SAT SOLUTIONS 09/01/2012
1333888DN RETIRE SUCCESSFULLY 30/01/2012
1333865DN ES WELDING WORKS AND LANDSCAPING 20/01/2012
1333826DN WOOD-MIZER SOUTHERN AFRICA 09/01/2012
1333858DN THE BIG FIVE CONNECTIONS 19/01/2012
1333839DN MUROBA GROUP HOLDINGS 11/01/2012
1333809DN ULTIMO SEAL 04/01/2012
1333867DN LILAK ALUMINIUM 21/01/2012
1333818DN ICON EXPEDITIONS 06/01/2012
1333819DN MANNABAY 06/01/2012
1333803DN ACTIVE HARDWARE 04/01/2012
1333789DN ACTIVE READYMIX 04/01/2012
1333788DN ACTIVE CONTAINERS 04/01/2012
1333827DN EVALEX ASSESSMENT MANAGEMENT 09/01/2012
1333877DN WRAPSODY FOODS 27/01/2012
1333781DN ACTIVE HYDRAULICS 04/01/2012
1333836DN QBIX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 09/01/2012
1333791DN ACTIVE SAFETY CONSULTANTS 04/01/2012
1333783DN ACTIVE DECOR 04/01/2012
1333776DN ACTIVE TILING 04/01/2012
1333797DN ACTIVE TARRING 04/01/2012
1333798DN ACTIVE STRUCTURES 04/01/2012
1333793DN ACTIVE REBAR 04/01/2012
1333785DN ACTIVE FENCING 04/01/2012
1333792DN ACTIVE PAVING 04/01/2012
1333807DN ACTIVE TRUCK HIRE 04/01/2012
1333808DN ACTIVE PILING 04/01/2012
1333796DN ACTIVE RIGGING 04/01/2012
1333795DN ACTIVE TESTING 04/01/2012
1333802DN ACTIVE SCAFFOLDING 04/01/2012
1333801DN ACTIVE FORKLIFTS 04/01/2012
1333800DN ACTIVE FRANCHISES 04/01/2012
1333777DN ACTIVE KITCHENS 04/01/2012
1333799DN ACTIVE JOINTING 04/01/2012
1333779DN ACTIVE FIRE 04/01/2012
1333790DN ACTIVE GLAZING 04/01/2012
1333784DN ACTIVE JOINERY 04/01/2012
1333782DN ACTIVE HYGIENE 04/01/2012
1333830DN ANI MALLOVER (SA) 09/01/2012
1333787DN ACTIVE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES 04/01/2012
1333780DN ACTIVE GUTTERS 04/01/2012
1333824DN TBL ADVISORY 09/01/2012
1333868DN HI-FI CORPORATION 21/01/2012
1333842DN SURE TOURS 12/01/2012
1333849DN SOWETO VW 18/01/2012
1333828DN JAYTEES STATIONERS 09/01/2012
1333773DN J-CENTRIC 04/01/2012
1333889DN KM REGISTERED AUDITORS 30/01/2012
1333825DN STYLE TECH ARCHITECTURAL DISPLAY SOLUTIONS 09/01/2012
1333890DN LEZAH DESIGNS 30/01/2012
1333810DN THE TALENT EXCHANGE 05/01/2012
1333829DN WATTLOG ENERGY SYSTEMS 09/01/2012
1333837DN DESIGN SYNERGY GRAPHICS CONCEPTUALIZE 09/01/2012
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ENTERPRISE No.

1333857DN
1333835DN
1333831DN
1333806DN
1333879DN
1333833DN
1333853DN
1333805DN
1333794DN
1333804DN
1333840DN
1333850DN
1333852DN
1333881DN
1333851DN
1333856DN
1333841DN
1333855DN
1333854DN
1333878DN
1333859DN
1333874DN
1333861DN
1333862DN
1333860DN
1333885DN
1333864DN
1333863DN
1333876DN
1333875DN
1333872DN
1333871DN
1333870DN
1333891DN
1333882DN
1333892DN
1333883DN
1333886DN
1333884DN
1333887DN

ENTERPRISE NAME

DOC2VIEW

PERFORMANCE COLOUR SYSTEMS

THE FORUM TURBINE HALL

ACTIVE COATINGS

ACTIVE NETWORKS

STAR SPHE

YELLOWWOODS CAPITAL

ACTIVE PLUMBING CONTRACTORS

ACTIVE WATERPROOFING

ACTIVE AIRCONDITIONING CONTRACTORS
SEIBOD GAS

TRAINIAC

MINGY'S RESTAURANT

DES-TECH ASSESSING

LUXURIOUS CHOCOLATE

JANI KRUGR TAX AND ACCOUNTING SERVICES
BIDVEST INSURANCE BROKERS

NATIONAL ELECTRONIC PAYMENT FINANCIAL AID AGENCY
GARDEN ROUTE NATIONAL PARK

MJ EARTH WORX

GLOSSYBOX

TRADE AND INVESTMENT FACILITATION SERVICES
DOC2SMS

DOC2EMAIL

PRICK 'N STITCH DESIGNS

KATI ENTERTAINMENT

CHARTWELL GROUP

INDEPENDENT MEDIATON

SINK OR SWIM LIFEGUARD ACADEMY
STANDARD WEALTH

VECTOR VISION

BIG DADDY INDUSTRIAL CLEANING SUPPLIERS
GAP CLOTHING MANUFACTURERS

CILLIERS VEEBOERDERY
CARLSWALD HOUSE PREPARATORY SCHOOL
DPS PROJECTS

ISIDINGO GUEST HOUSE

KNOWLEDGE CONNECT

BSJ N ASSOCIATES

TS DATA ANALYTICS

DATE

19/01/2012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
04/01/2012
30/01/2012
09/01/2012
19/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
11/01/2012
19/01/2012
19/01/2012
30/01/2012
19/01/2012
19/01/2012
12/01/2012
19/01/2012
19/01/2012
27/01/2012
19/01/2012
26/01/2012
19/01/2012
19/01/2012
19/01/2012
30/01/2012
19/01/2012
19/01/2012
27/01/2012
26/01/2012
26/01/2012
26/01/2012
25/01/2012
30/01/2012
30/01/2012
30/01/2012
30/01/2012
30/01/2012
30/01/2012
30/01/2012
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